
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

G11 

16 

69 

G46 

44 

96 

4 

83 

33 

G25 

15 

34 

51 

24 

61 

Name 

Lucy MICHEL 

Mitja BORGELT 

Ronald BEITLER 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Floris SCHIPPER 

Felix PÖHLER 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Colin FRIBA 

Alanis EISNECKER 

Jaro BROLL 

Matteo GÜRTLER 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Albert PRASSE 

Klasse 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

R3-Cup 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

Diff. 

2.328 

19.720 

20.052 

20.844 

20.968 

21.642 

21.824 

39.224 

39.429 

40.410 

1:02.045 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

2.328 

17.392 

0.332 

0.792 

0.124 

0.674 

0.182 

17.400 

0.205 

0.981 

21.635 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.430 

1:42.982 

1:44.040 

1:44.796 

1:44.167 

1:44.707 

1:44.348 

1:44.258 

1:46.262 

1:46.151 

1:46.099 

1:46.837 

1:44.711 

1:43.946 

1:44.422 

In Runde 

10 

10 

3 

12 

11 

6 

3 

4 

8 

10 

12 

3 

11 

3 

6 

Punkte 

0 

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

8 

7 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
no jump start 
2/3 of race distance completed 
crash #24 + #51 - riders ok 
incident between #24 + #51 under investigation 
incident between #24 + #51 reported to the stewards 

Vorsprung 

2.328 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

127,894 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.430 

Beste Geschw. 

129,759 

Beste Runde von 

G11 - Lucy MICHEL 

Printed: 24.09.2022 14:53:38 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Andreas FISCHER D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHÜSSLER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 
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IDM Hockenheimring/D 
Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:28:48 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 

24.09.2022 14:30 


